
23° GENOA CUP
Casella (GE), 15/09/19

GRAN FONDO DELL'APPENNINO
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

POS NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE CLS POS AN RNK MOTOCLUB REG CO PEN TOTALE C.G. PT

MOTO

1 4 A144928 POZZETTO Federico EMT 90 .R.S CICLI COPPARO 7.53'10:3
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

2 5 A112449 CASTELNOVO Paolo M2 84 .R.S TEAM MP FILTRI 5.63'10:3
8.0 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

3 712 A139937 BONANOMI Stefano M1 88 .R.S TEAM MP FILTRI 9.31'20:3
2.83 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

4 8 A112310 MOTTA Emanuele M5 67 .R.S DT BIANCHI 1.20'30:3
4.62'1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

5 452 A138950 AVANZO Francesco M1 87 .R.S BIEMME GARDA SPORT 6.20'30:3
9.62'1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

6 872 53040090170 GUEYDON Julien EMT 93 .R.S UC MANOSQUE 04 1.81'30:3
3.24'1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

7 161 A138969 CALLIARI Filippo EMT 90 .R.S BIEMME GARDA.SPORT 4.81'30:3
7.24'1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

8 6 7967252 CASTELANELLI Alessandro M2 80 .R.S COLNAGO MGKVIS 0.91'30:3
2.34'1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

9 7 819884N RIPAMONTI Luca M4 73 .R.S FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND 0.52'30:3
2.94'1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

01 662 A147535 PIZZI Iuri M4 74 .R.S PROMOTECH 2.44'40:3
4.80'3 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

11 32 A106425 MAGNALDI Mattia M1 87 .R.S TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI 0.54'40:3
2.90'3 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

21 122 A106433 CANELLA Marco M4 72 .R.S TEAM 2 RUOTE GIUSSANO 8.64'40:3
1.11'3 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

31 902 A145493 BELLARIA Massimiliano M3 77 .R.S KILOMETROZERO 2.74'40:3
4.11'3 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

41 072 190771824 AGUZZI Marco M2 82 .R.S CYCING FOR ALL 1.12'50:3
3.54'3 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

51 17 AM825858 RAMO' Giovanni M4 74 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 8.82'50:3
1.35'3 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

61 65 7917596 PORRO Mauro M3 76 .R.S BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM 5.23'50:3
8.65'3 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

71 771 7964886 MONTANO Andrea EMT 92 .R.S SUPERBA PROGETTO BICI 5.01'60:3
7.43'4 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

81 73 891320U DRACONE Giovanni M2 82 .R.S VIGOR REDMOUNT-FREEDOM 1.42'60:3
3.84'4 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

91 14 190776704 PEZZO Matteo M2 81 .R.S VELOCLUB LUNIGIANA 5.54'60:3
7.90'5 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

02 562 190818918 SBRANA Lorenzo EMT 93 .R.S TEAM STEFAN 8.10'80:3
0.62'6 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

12 451 A112198 SONVICO Andrea M2 84 .R.S TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI 3.20'80:3
5.62'6 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

22 682 AM825135 TAGLIAPIETRA Gilles M2 83 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 1.11'80:3
4.53'6 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

32 881 A164516 RINALDI Riccardo EMT 94 .R.S PPR CYCLING 6.11'80:3
8.53'6 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

42 51 AM824966 PELASSA Simone EMT 92 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 0.21'80:3
3.63'6 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

52 102 A139012 ZANNI Ivan M5 68 .R.S BIEMME GARDA.SPORT 8.21'80:3
0.73'6 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

62 591 7907356 BARLETTA Nicola M2 84 .R.S GS MONEGLIESE 2.41'80:3
4.83'6 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

72 241 A133916_ ROMUALI Andrea M2 80 .R.S BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM 1.51'80:3
3.93'6 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

82 02 7950708 PIZZORNO Daniele EMT 90 .R.S SUPERBA PROGETTO BICI 8.92'90:3
1.45'7 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

92 3 A115234 RAGAZZINI Francesco EMT 94 .R.S TEAM MP FILTRI 9.14'01:3
1.60'9 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

03 891 190909240 MARIOTTI Luca M5 66 .R.S NUOVO TEAM CICLOIDEA 4.24'01:3
6.60'9 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

13 531 A135275 PREVIDE MASSARA Marco M7 58 .R.S DARRA RACING TEAM ASD 0.64'11:3
2.01'01 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

23 812 851724U BELLETTI Davide M2 81 .R.S MX PROJECT 2.72'21:3
5.15'01 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

33 472 7969445 CISMONDI Andrea EMT 93 .R.S CICLI PEPINO 7.72'21:3
0.25'01 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

43 55 A137129 DRAGO Federico M3 76 .R.S BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM 5.40'31:3
7.82'11 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

53 732 A106543 BERTANI Matteo M3 75 .R.S TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI 3.50'31:3
6.92'11 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

63 972 A179888 MUSANTE Giorgio M4 74 .R.S FREE RIDE TIGULLIO 2.60'31:3
4.03'11 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

73 141 A106426 MAGNALDI Fulvio M7 56 .R.S TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI 6.60'31:3
8.03'11 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

83 86 7921209 MALDARELLI Dario M4 74 .R.S ASD VEROCA 5.70'31:3
7.13'11 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
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93 022 A106583 ZANOLO Massimiliano M3 78 .R.S TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI 9.03'31:3
1.55'11 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

04 23 7911812 LUCIA Alessio M2 84 .R.S ASD CINGHIALI MANNARI 6.11'41:3
8.53'21 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

14 221 864289E SILVETTI Manuel M6 63 .R.S TEAM KILOMETRO ZERO 4.33'41:3
6.75'21 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

24 322 A164671 IRCO Luigi M4 71 .R.S ASNAGHI CUCINE 8.33'41:3
0.85'21 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

34 61 7958348 MARSEGLIA Giuseppe M4 74 .R.S CYCLE TEAM NOVARA 2.43'41:3
4.85'21 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

44 722 7918384 MADEDDU Diego M3 79 .R.S BIKEVO MOBILI CASACCIA CYCLI 8.43'41:3
0.95'21 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

54 93 7906405 COIRO Francesco M2 81 .R.S CENTRO EDILE PEDALE IMPERIES 2.53'41:3
5.95'21 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

64 822 7929422 TAGLIAVACCHE Riccardo M4 72 .R.S BIKEVO MOBILI CASACCIA CYCLI 6.53'41:3
9.95'21 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

74 94 AM824921 MARCHISIO Francesco M3 78 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 9.01'51:3
2.53'31 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

84 212 A162150 TORRE Massimiliano M5 67 .R.S RACING TEAM LA BICI 6.11'51:3
8.53'31 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

94 061 A015972 SUANNO Alessandro M4 70 .R.S GC VAPRIESE 5.21'51:3
7.63'31 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

05 302 7925734 BRUZZO Aldo M6 62 .R.S US PONTEDECIMO CICLISMO 1907 1.41'51:3
4.83'31 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

15 052 LACHINA Marco EMT 91 .R.S 7.52'51:3
9.94'31 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

25 642 AM824972 PRINA Pietroluigi M7 58 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 6.43'51:3
8.85'31 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

35 9 516126D SOLETTI Ivano M7 56 .R.S TEAM BIKE ADVENGERS 1.30'61:3
3.72'41 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

45 561 7909304 CARPENZANO Davide M4 73 .R.S AS GIO' N' DENT 7.81'61:3
9.24'41 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

55 512 190818899 BELLANDI Giovanni M7 58 .R.S TEAM STEFAN 5.91'61:3
8.34'41 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

65 83 AM831848 CASTELLI Alberto M2 81 .R.S PEDALE GODIASCHESE 9.62'61:3
2.15'41 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

75 772 A146527 CASASSA Paolo M6 64 .R.S PPR CYCLING 4.82'61:3
6.25'41 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

85 652 A138965 CAIATI Domenico EMT 91 .R.S BIEMME GARDA SPORT 2.92'61:3
4.35'41 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

95 552 A133261 LEONARDI Jessica DA 90 .R.S BIEMME GARDA SPORT 8.92'61:3
0.45'41 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

06 28 A164507 LONOBILE Luigi M4 71 .R.S PPR CYCLING 3.03'61:3
5.45'41 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

16 912 7950302 GIUSTO Andrea M3 79 .R.S SUPERBA PROGETTO BICI 0.13'61:3
2.55'41 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

26 002 7967253 FERRARI Lorenzo M5 69 .R.S COLNAGO MGKVIS 8.64'61:3
1.11'51 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

36 811 7901225 CINCOTTA Gian Mauro M6 63 .R.S QC QUINTOALMARE 9.74'71:3
1.21'61 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

46 942 7952086 GALLENO Stefano EMT 91 .R.S SUPERBA PROGETTO BICI 4.95'71:3
6.32'61 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

56 82 AM816618 SICCARDI Sebastiano M1 87 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 3.31'81:3
5.73'61 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

66 45 7908781 BIANCHI Guido M3 76 .R.S ASD MAKAKO TEAM 1.12'91:3
3.54'71 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

76 842 A164360 MICHELOTTI Micael EMT 93 .R.S ZENA CYCLING 5.12'91:3
7.54'71 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

86 29 7914437 MACRÌ Francesco M5 69 .R.S SPEED WHEEL TEAM 9.12'91:3
1.64'71 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

96 961 A162155 GIORDANO Stefano M4 73 .R.S RACING TEAM LA BICI 4.22'91:3
6.64'71 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

07 461 7948232 RINALDI Giuseppe M4 74 .R.S AS GIO' N' DENT 9.22'91:3
2.74'71 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

17 47 7943304 RAZZARI Massimiliano M4 73 .R.S VC CADORAGO 9.32'91:3
1.84'71 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

27 981 7959723 CESARIANO Matteo M1 87 .R.S SUPERBA PROGETTO BICI 3.00'02:3
5.42'81 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

37 121 A164519 SERENO Claudio M6 63 .R.S PPR CYCLING 1.32'02:3
3.74'81 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

47 87 AM817882 GALLI Tommaso M4 72 .R.S TEAM RIBONI 7.32'02:3
9.74'81 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

57 03 A061330 BRUN Andrea M1 85 .R.S BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM 0.52'02:3
2.94'81 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

67 232 A107062 PRATO Annalisa DA 98 .R.S TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI 7.52'02:3
9.94'81 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

77 142 A106271 AZARIO Gianandrea M5 66 .R.S TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI 2.62'02:3
4.05'81 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

87 782 7900138 CAGGIUOLA Alessio M3 78 .R.S CINGHIALI MANNARI 1.72'02:3
3.15'81 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
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97 602 7967260 ZACCHI Riccardo M1 89 .R.S COLNAGO MGKVIS 3.03'02:3
5.45'81 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

08 36 7918596 PICIACCIA Antonio M3 75 .R.S CYCLE TEAM NOVARA 0.71'22:3
2.14'02 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

18 871 A136730 SALOMONE Matteo M1 88 .R.S RACING TEAM LA BICI 0.24'22:3
2.60'12 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

28 64 7915004 RICCA Alberto M3 79 .R.S CENTRO EDILE PEDALE IMPERIES 5.63'42:3
7.00'32 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

38 26 7920875 MASSERONI Mirko M3 75 .R.S PERINI BIKE 3.24'42:3
5.60'32 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

48 52 AM825318 PANI Andrea M1 87 .R.S GS PASSATORE 7.24'42:3
9.60'32 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

58 971 3893362 RATTI Elia Emanuele M1 86 .R.S NOVI LIGURE ASD 0.34'42:3
3.70'32 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

68 56 7952502 VAIA Michele M3 75 .R.S LA ORSI BIKE 5.34'42:3
8.70'32 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

78 532 A106270 CAPELLI Andrea M3 79 .R.S TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI 1.65'52:3
4.02'42 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

88 332 816030R STRICKER Anna DA 94 .R.S TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI 7.65'52:3
9.02'42 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

98 131 7924105 ORSI Fausto M6 60 .R.S LA ORSI BIKE 2.75'52:3
4.12'42 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

09 81 AM825569 MONTAGNA Giacomo EMT 91 .R.S BRONTOLOBIKE 5.13'72:3
7.55'52 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

19 481 7911277 DISPENZA Giulio EMT 91 .R.S ASD BICI CAMOGLI 6.41'92:3
9.83'72 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

29 502 A151403 RIZZI Gabriele JMT 01 .R.S PEDALE CASTELLANO 1.71'92:3
3.14'72 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

39 101 7900775 MEGGETTO Massimo M5 67 .R.S SCOTT ALFO BIKE 0.51'03:3
2.93'82 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

49 99 7900774 MARASCA Alberto M5 67 .R.S SCOTT ALFO BIKE 5.51'03:3
7.93'82 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

59 371 10088188946 BIANCO Emmanuel M3 77 .R.S PACA 0.61'03:3
2.04'82 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

69 831 AM824897 FAUSONE Livio M7 57 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 3.10'13:3
6.52'92 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

79 631 AM825015 TROZZOLA Severino M7 58 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 2.02'13:3
5.44'92 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

89 342 AM824964 PAGANONI Roberto M6 62 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 7.02'13:3
9.44'92 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

99 761 7930954 COSTAN BIEDO Paolo M5 68 .R.S TEAM BOTTEON 8.71'23:3
0.24'03 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

001 042 704211F BEVILACQUA Fabio M4 73 .R.S TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI 3.81'23:3
6.24'03 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

101 422 2XV240Y CARLÀ Mario M5 68 .R.S TRACCE TEAM 1.91'33:3
3.34'13 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

201 931 7901627 RICCI Domenico M7 57 .R.S CYCLE TEAM NOVARA 0.92'33:3
2.35'13 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

301 462 A007800 PATANÈ Luciano M6 63 .R.S CICLISTICA MOLASSANA 6.33'33:3
8.75'13 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

401 22 7971304 PELOSIN Pietro M1 89 .R.S GRAN BIKE VELOCLUB 7.63'33:3
9.00'23 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

501 582 A140050 PEZZAGLIA Gabriele M4 74 .R.S TEAM MP FILTRI 5.50'43:3
7.92'23 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

601 671 7979764 MOTTA Agnese DA 94 .R.S CAVIRIÀ PRO TEAM 1.60'43:3
4.03'23 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

701 752 7954528 D'ARTIZIO Franco M4 71 .R.S VELO CLUB GENOVESE 6.81'43:3
8.24'23 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

801 982 A016489 MASTROVITO Giovanni M7 59 .R.S TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK 4.13'53:3
6.55'33 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

901 571 603923U GAGGINI Stefano M6 63 .R.S TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK 1.23'53:3
4.65'33 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

011 331 7949997 FELLEGARA Fabrizio M7 59 .R.S ASD AVIS PAVIA 2.84'53:3
4.21'43 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

111 54 7963860 PICCANELLO Andrea M2 80 .R.S LA ORSI BIKE 7.84'53:3
9.21'43 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

211 952 728071D CHIAPPUCCI Claudio M6 63 .R.S QUELLI DELLA BICI 3.94'53:3
5.31'43 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

311 762 835846P COLLINI Marco M4 71 .R.S FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND 6.60'63:3
9.03'43 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

411 702 7925719 PIOMBO Daniele M1 86 .R.S US PONTEDECIMO CICLISMO 1907 9.94'63:3
1.41'53 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

511 962 7918671 NATALI Matteo M2 83 .R.S TEAM ERREBI 4.53'93:3
6.95'73 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

611 091 A179421 FRINO Stefano M3 76 .R.S ALBISOLA BIKE 6.55'93:3
8.91'83 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

711 491 7908045 BERTONA Fiorenzo M6 64 .R.S BICI SPORT MOTTARONE 6.52'14:3
8.94'93 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

811 721 AM830004 BERTELEGNI Ettore M6 61 .R.S GS CRI CASTEGGIO 2.52'34:3
4.94'14 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
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911 312 7954701 LICHINO Enrico M6 64 .R.S SUPERBA PROGETTO BICI 7.52'34:3
9.94'14 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

021 612 MERCATELLI Andrea CT 91 .R.S 3.85'34:3
5.22'24 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

121 282 7967397 BATTILANI Alberto M5 68 .R.S GS MONEGLIESE 6.25'44:3
8.61'34 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

221 991 7955139 MUGHEDDU Antonio M4 70 .R.S TEAM ACSI PAVIA 5.01'54:3
8.43'34 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

321 852 7918810 PIROMALLI Valerio M2 84 .R.S BIKEVO MOBILI CASACCIA CYCLI 3.43'54:3
6.85'34 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

421 202 7966298 TORESANI Gianluca M5 67 .R.S ASD MANTOVANI 6.93'54:3
8.30'44 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

521 43 7968991 PERAZZI Giancarlo M2 84 .R.S ASD SANETTI SPORT 8.74'54:3
0.21'44 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

621 862 AM825234 BRUSATI Marco M3 78 .R.S JOLLY EUROPRESTIGE 0.65'54:3
2.02'44 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

721 42 7947851 MAKHANDI Georgina DA 87 .R.S BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM 2.75'54:3
4.12'44 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

821 31 7912588 MARCHIORI Simone EMT 94 .R.S BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM 3.85'54:3
5.22'44 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

921 661 6295 MARAGLIA Diego M3 79 .R.S POWER TEAM 0.01'64:3
3.43'44 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

031 33 975410S MINETTI Corrado M2 84 .R.S RACING TEAM LA BICI 8.04'64:3
0.50'54 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

131 432 AM824984 SANTAMARIA Salvatore M2 82 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 4.25'64:3
6.61'54 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

231 04 AM824823 FALETTI Andrea M4 74 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 9.75'64:3
1.22'54 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

331 98 PISTONE Barbara DB 70 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 4.85'64:3
6.22'54 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

431 201 AM824973 PULCINI Fabrizio M5 67 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 1.95'64:3
3.32'54 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

531 18 7829156 RAMORINO Barbara DB 72 .R.S BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM 7.71'74:3
0.24'54 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

631 781 A139010 TOSADORI Orietta DB 71 .R.S BIEMME GARDA.SPORT 3.81'74:3
6.24'54 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

731 151 A053853 MINETTI Luciano M8 48 .R.S ALBISOLA BIKE 3.91'74:3
6.34'54 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

831 621 7958770 VERCESI Mario M6 62 .R.S LA ORSI BIKE 5.02'74:3
7.44'54 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

931 412 895485B BRANCATELLI Gianluca M6 63 .R.S CS ORTOVERO 0.84'74:3
3.21'64 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

041 85 7912582 CHIAPPORI Andrea M3 75 .R.S BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM 3.95'74:3
5.32'64 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

141 632 AM824865 BERETTA Matteo M3 78 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 9.54'84:3
1.01'74 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

241 182 AM831095 MAZZARELLO Mauro M3 75 .R.S CYCLING TEAM CASINALLE 0.55'15:3
2.91'05 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

341 391 7908049 PIATTO Emidio M4 71 .R.S BICI SPORT MOTTARONE 8.40'25:3
0.92'05 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

441 252 A169998 BONSI Valerio M5 66 .R.S TEAM SPEED WHEEL GENOVA 3.50'25:3
5.92'05 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

541 021 AM832421 RUATASIO Claudio M6 63 .R.S ASD REACTION TEAM 4.23'25:3
6.65'05 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

641 791 A059609 CARINI Luca M4 70 .R.S TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK 0.80'35:3
2.23'15 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

741 67 AM824876 BRACOTTO Marco M4 72 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 7.80'35:3
9.23'15 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

841 051 7921641 COLOMBO Mauro M8 50 .R.S US SANGIORGESE 5.52'35:3
8.94'15 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

941 97 837152R MARIANI Marco M4 72 .R.S BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM 8.24'45:3
0.70'35 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

051 09 917939N PIZZICHEMI Toni M4 70 .R.S CICLO STYLE TREZZO 2.71'55:3
4.14'35 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

151 031 AM825142 DI PASQUALE Domenico M6 61 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 1.91'55:3
3.34'35 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

251 731 AM825395 BARBAINI Giuseppe M7 57 .R.S ASD PEDALE VELOCE AGOAL 1.02'55:3
3.44'35 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

351 15 7922971 MORLOTTI Andrea M3 77 .R.S OLMO MILANO 8.02'55:3
0.54'35 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

451 59 AM824996 VARESE Emanuele M5 68 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 8.12'55:3
0.64'35 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

551 442 A106285 MINORA Silvano M7 59 .R.S TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI 0.30'65:3
2.72'45 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

651 832 A173950 ZUCO Valentina DB 75 .R.S TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI 6.30'65:3
8.72'45 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

751 191 A168760 MERONI Simone M3 76 .R.S TEAM 2 RUOTE GIUSSANO 5.44'65:3
7.80'55 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

851 041 7928158 BELLUNA Paolo M7 56 .R.S LA ORSI BIKE 9.84'65:3
2.31'55 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
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951 88 7921713 MUSUMECI Roberto M4 70 .R.S LA ORSI BIKE 4.00'75:3
7.42'55 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

061 78 7915524 DE SANCTIS Francesca DB 70 .R.S BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM 7.73'75:3
9.10'65 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

161 082 AT-02524131 FORESTI Rosangela DB 62 .R.S TEAM LODA MILLENIUM 0.83'75:3
3.20'65 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

261 351 7912592 IOVENITTI Andrea M2 84 .R.S BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM 2.93'75:3
5.30'65 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

361 372 A136733 PONTA Carlo M6 61 .R.S RACING TEAM LA BICI 3.35'75:3
5.71'65 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

461 251 A086495 VITTON MEA Bruno M8 47 .R.S VIGILI DEL FUOCO GODIOZ AO 4.50'85:3
6.92'65 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

561 441 AM825242 CENNA Roberto M8 54 .R.S JOLLY EUROPRESTIGE 2.13'85:3
4.55'65 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

661 301 AM824981 SAGLIETTO Corrado M5 67 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 8.45'00:4
0.91'95 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

761 181 AM829099 STURLA Paolo M3 78 .R.S RUNNING OLTREPO 4.75'10:4
6.12'00:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

861 641 AM827091 ZANATTA Renzo M8 54 .R.S ASD CICLISMO OLTREPO 4.40'20:4
6.82'00:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

961 132 7922203 PARODI Maurizio M7 59 .R.S BIKEVO MOBILI CASACCIA CYCLI 4.51'40:4
6.93'20:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

071 622 7918615 BADINO Barbara DA 83 .R.S BIKEVO MOBILI CASACCIA CYCLI 0.61'40:4
2.04'20:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

171 032 7919138 MACIS Fabrizio M5 69 .R.S BIKEVO MOBILI CASACCIA CYCLI 6.61'40:4
8.04'20:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

271 941 AM830981 CARAVAGGIO Guido M8 51 .R.S ASD TEAM FINOTTI 2.71'40:4
4.14'20:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

371 841 AM824841 GRIMALDI Giuseppe M8 53 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 1.73'60:4
4.10'50:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

471 471 7965059 PUPILLO Alessandro EMT 94 .R.S BIKEVO MOBILI CASACCIA CYCLI 7.94'60:4
9.31'50:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

571 321 7921715 SOLA Paolo M6 63 .R.S LA ORSI BIKE 1.05'60:4
3.41'50:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

671 271 7907359 DELUCCHI Francesco M4 71 .R.S GS MONEGLIESE 5.15'60:4
7.51'50:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

771 741 7922877 GENTINA Francesco M8 53 .R.S ASD  BIKE TRAINING 6.35'60:4
8.71'50:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

871 272 A140466 NATIVI Franco M7 58 .R.S RACING TEAM LA BICI 9.03'80:4
1.55'60:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

971 79 7911377 GONZALES Giovanni M5 67 .R.S VELO CLUB GENOVESE 0.13'90:4
2.55'70:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

081 05 A024518 PAZZI Pierangelo M3 78 .R.S DARRA RACING TEAM ASD 6.71'01:4
8.14'80:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

181 211 AM825063 SAINI Paolo M5 65 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 0.32'11:4
2.74'90:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

281 19 7900545 POLONI Omar Vittorio M4 70 .R.S ASD CERAMICHE LEMER 7.52'41:4
9.94'21:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

381 16 7954984 DODICI Maurizio M3 75 .R.S LA ORSI BIKE 1.31'71:4
4.73'51:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

481 291 7937492 DONETTI Roberto M4 71 .R.S BICI SPORT MOTTARONE 4.25'71:4
7.61'61:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

581 69 7923894 EMAUELE Adriano M5 67 .R.S LA ORSI BIKE 6.01'81:4
9.43'61:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

681 402 7932867 BERTOLDO Ugo M8 51 .R.S DOTTABIKE 7.51'81:4
9.93'61:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

781 001 A164510 MARCHISIO Claudio M5 67 .R.S PPR CYCLING 5.50'91:4
7.92'71:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

881 352 A171180 GORRERI Alessandro M5 69 .R.S TEAM SPEED WHEEL GENOVA 3.14'02:4
5.50'91:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

981 172 A118757 NICOLIK Maurizio M5 67 .R.S TRACCE TEAM 8.70'22:4
0.23'02:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

091 38 917346T MOIOLI Lorenzo M4 71 .R.S CICLO STYLE TREZZO 0.90'72:4
3.33'52:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

191 35 7664485 BERRUTI Jordy M3 76 .R.S BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM 9.01'72:4
2.53'52:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

291 921 992457P CAPRIGLIONE Vincenzo M6 61 .R.S UC SANREMO 7.90'82:4
9.33'62:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

391 681 A111656 SANTINO Gabriele M3 79 .R.S TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK 1.60'92:4
3.03'72:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

491 75 AM830008 BISIO Devis M3 75 .R.S GS CRI CASTEGGIO 4.53'13:4
7.95'92:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

591 96 A137068 MAZZOLA Marco M4 74 .R.S DARRA RACING TEAM ASD 1.72'43:4
3.15'23:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

691 501 AM834868 REBASCHIO Alberto M5 66 .R.S ASD PEDALE GODIASCHESE 7.81'53:4
0.34'33:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

791 802 7970738 PYKA Federico M1 85 .R.S LIGHTNINGTEAM 2016 2.31'73:4
4.73'53:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

891 13 7923920 AULITANO Davide M2 84 .R.S LA ORSI BIKE 8.12'73:4
1.64'53:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
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991 012 A163206 PIBERNIK Tiziano M4 71 .R.S ZENA CYCLING 5.33'73:4
7.75'53:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

002 932 A106283 PORFILIO Francesco M4 74 .R.S TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI 2.44'73:4
4.80'63:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

102 162 7981173 SCOPELLITI Luca M3 77 .R.S US PONTEDECIMO CICLISMO 1907 4.74'83:4
7.11'73:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

202 08 AM824930 NAULA Silvia DB 72 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 3.04'14:4
5.40'04:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
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JUNIORES SPORT (17-18)

1 502 A151403 RIZZI Gabriele JMT 01 .R.S PEDALE CASTELLANO 1.71'92:3
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

ELITE SPORT (19-29)

1 4 A144928 POZZETTO Federico EMT 90 .R.S CICLI COPPARO 7.53'10:3
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

2 872 53040090170 GUEYDON Julien EMT 93 .R.S UC MANOSQUE 04 1.81'30:3
3.24'1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

3 161 A138969 CALLIARI Filippo EMT 90 .R.S BIEMME GARDA.SPORT 4.81'30:3
7.24'1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

4 771 7964886 MONTANO Andrea EMT 92 .R.S SUPERBA PROGETTO BICI 5.01'60:3
7.43'4 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

5 562 190818918 SBRANA Lorenzo EMT 93 .R.S TEAM STEFAN 8.10'80:3
0.62'6 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

6 881 A164516 RINALDI Riccardo EMT 94 .R.S PPR CYCLING 6.11'80:3
8.53'6 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

7 51 AM824966 PELASSA Simone EMT 92 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 0.21'80:3
3.63'6 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

8 02 7950708 PIZZORNO Daniele EMT 90 .R.S SUPERBA PROGETTO BICI 8.92'90:3
1.45'7 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

9 3 A115234 RAGAZZINI Francesco EMT 94 .R.S TEAM MP FILTRI 9.14'01:3
1.60'9 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

01 472 7969445 CISMONDI Andrea EMT 93 .R.S CICLI PEPINO 7.72'21:3
0.25'01 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

11 052 LACHINA Marco EMT 91 .R.S 7.52'51:3
9.94'31 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

21 652 A138965 CAIATI Domenico EMT 91 .R.S BIEMME GARDA SPORT 2.92'61:3
4.35'41 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

31 942 7952086 GALLENO Stefano EMT 91 .R.S SUPERBA PROGETTO BICI 4.95'71:3
6.32'61 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

41 842 A164360 MICHELOTTI Micael EMT 93 .R.S ZENA CYCLING 5.12'91:3
7.54'71 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

51 81 AM825569 MONTAGNA Giacomo EMT 91 .R.S BRONTOLOBIKE 5.13'72:3
7.55'52 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

61 481 7911277 DISPENZA Giulio EMT 91 .R.S ASD BICI CAMOGLI 6.41'92:3
9.83'72 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

71 31 7912588 MARCHIORI Simone EMT 94 .R.S BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM 3.85'54:3
5.22'44 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

81 471 7965059 PUPILLO Alessandro EMT 94 .R.S BIKEVO MOBILI CASACCIA CYCLI 7.94'60:4
9.31'50:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

MASTER 1 (30-34)

1 712 A139937 BONANOMI Stefano M1 88 .R.S TEAM MP FILTRI 9.31'20:3
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

2 452 A138950 AVANZO Francesco M1 87 .R.S BIEMME GARDA SPORT 6.20'30:3
7.84 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

3 32 A106425 MAGNALDI Mattia M1 87 .R.S TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI 0.54'40:3
0.13'2 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

4 82 AM816618 SICCARDI Sebastiano M1 87 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 3.31'81:3
3.95'51 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

5 981 7959723 CESARIANO Matteo M1 87 .R.S SUPERBA PROGETTO BICI 3.00'02:3
3.64'71 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

6 03 A061330 BRUN Andrea M1 85 .R.S BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM 0.52'02:3
0.11'81 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

7 602 7967260 ZACCHI Riccardo M1 89 .R.S COLNAGO MGKVIS 3.03'02:3
3.61'81 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

8 871 A136730 SALOMONE Matteo M1 88 .R.S RACING TEAM LA BICI 0.24'22:3
0.82'02 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

9 52 AM825318 PANI Andrea M1 87 .R.S GS PASSATORE 7.24'42:3
7.82'22 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

01 971 3893362 RATTI Elia Emanuele M1 86 .R.S NOVI LIGURE ASD 0.34'42:3
1.92'22 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

11 22 7971304 PELOSIN Pietro M1 89 .R.S GRAN BIKE VELOCLUB 7.63'33:3
7.22'13 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

21 702 7925719 PIOMBO Daniele M1 86 .R.S US PONTEDECIMO CICLISMO 1907 9.94'63:3
9.53'43 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

31 802 7970738 PYKA Federico M1 85 .R.S LIGHTNINGTEAM 2016 2.31'73:4
2.95'43:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
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MASTER 2 (35-39)

1 5 A112449 CASTELNOVO Paolo M2 84 .R.S TEAM MP FILTRI 5.63'10:3
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

2 6 7967252 CASTELANELLI Alessandro M2 80 .R.S COLNAGO MGKVIS 0.91'30:3
4.24'1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

3 072 190771824 AGUZZI Marco M2 82 .R.S CYCING FOR ALL 1.12'50:3
5.44'3 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

4 73 891320U DRACONE Giovanni M2 82 .R.S VIGOR REDMOUNT-FREEDOM 1.42'60:3
5.74'4 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

5 14 190776704 PEZZO Matteo M2 81 .R.S VELOCLUB LUNIGIANA 5.54'60:3
9.80'5 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

6 451 A112198 SONVICO Andrea M2 84 .R.S TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI 3.20'80:3
7.52'6 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

7 682 AM825135 TAGLIAPIETRA Gilles M2 83 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 1.11'80:3
6.43'6 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

8 591 7907356 BARLETTA Nicola M2 84 .R.S GS MONEGLIESE 2.41'80:3
6.73'6 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

9 241 A133916_ ROMUALI Andrea M2 80 .R.S BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM 1.51'80:3
5.83'6 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

01 812 851724U BELLETTI Davide M2 81 .R.S MX PROJECT 2.72'21:3
7.05'01 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

11 23 7911812 LUCIA Alessio M2 84 .R.S ASD CINGHIALI MANNARI 6.11'41:3
0.53'21 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

21 93 7906405 COIRO Francesco M2 81 .R.S CENTRO EDILE PEDALE IMPERIES 2.53'41:3
7.85'21 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

31 83 AM831848 CASTELLI Alberto M2 81 .R.S PEDALE GODIASCHESE 9.62'61:3
4.05'41 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

41 54 7963860 PICCANELLO Andrea M2 80 .R.S LA ORSI BIKE 7.84'53:3
1.21'43 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

51 962 7918671 NATALI Matteo M2 83 .R.S TEAM ERREBI 4.53'93:3
8.85'73 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

61 852 7918810 PIROMALLI Valerio M2 84 .R.S BIKEVO MOBILI CASACCIA CYCLI 3.43'54:3
8.75'34 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

71 43 7968991 PERAZZI Giancarlo M2 84 .R.S ASD SANETTI SPORT 8.74'54:3
2.11'44 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

81 33 975410S MINETTI Corrado M2 84 .R.S RACING TEAM LA BICI 8.04'64:3
2.40'54 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

91 432 AM824984 SANTAMARIA Salvatore M2 82 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 4.25'64:3
8.51'54 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

02 351 7912592 IOVENITTI Andrea M2 84 .R.S BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM 2.93'75:3
6.20'65 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

12 13 7923920 AULITANO Davide M2 84 .R.S LA ORSI BIKE 8.12'73:4
3.54'53:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

MASTER 3 (40-44)

1 902 A145493 BELLARIA Massimiliano M3 77 .R.S KILOMETROZERO 2.74'40:3
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

2 65 7917596 PORRO Mauro M3 76 .R.S BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM 5.23'50:3
3.54 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

3 55 A137129 DRAGO Federico M3 76 .R.S BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM 5.40'31:3
2.71'8 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

4 732 A106543 BERTANI Matteo M3 75 .R.S TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI 3.50'31:3
1.81'8 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

5 022 A106583 ZANOLO Massimiliano M3 78 .R.S TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI 9.03'31:3
6.34'8 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

6 722 7918384 MADEDDU Diego M3 79 .R.S BIKEVO MOBILI CASACCIA CYCLI 8.43'41:3
5.74'9 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

7 94 AM824921 MARCHISIO Francesco M3 78 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 9.01'51:3
7.32'01 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

8 912 7950302 GIUSTO Andrea M3 79 .R.S SUPERBA PROGETTO BICI 0.13'61:3
7.34'11 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

9 45 7908781 BIANCHI Guido M3 76 .R.S ASD MAKAKO TEAM 1.12'91:3
8.33'41 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

01 782 7900138 CAGGIUOLA Alessio M3 78 .R.S CINGHIALI MANNARI 1.72'02:3
8.93'51 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

11 36 7918596 PICIACCIA Antonio M3 75 .R.S CYCLE TEAM NOVARA 0.71'22:3
7.92'71 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

21 64 7915004 RICCA Alberto M3 79 .R.S CENTRO EDILE PEDALE IMPERIES 5.63'42:3
2.94'91 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

31 26 7920875 MASSERONI Mirko M3 75 .R.S PERINI BIKE 3.24'42:3
0.55'91 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

41 56 7952502 VAIA Michele M3 75 .R.S LA ORSI BIKE 5.34'42:3
3.65'91 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

51 532 A106270 CAPELLI Andrea M3 79 .R.S TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI 1.65'52:3
9.80'12 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

61 371 10088188946 BIANCO Emmanuel M3 77 .R.S PACA 0.61'03:3
7.82'52 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
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71 091 A179421 FRINO Stefano M3 76 .R.S ALBISOLA BIKE 6.55'93:3
3.80'53 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

81 862 AM825234 BRUSATI Marco M3 78 .R.S JOLLY EUROPRESTIGE 0.65'54:3
7.80'14 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

91 661 6295 MARAGLIA Diego M3 79 .R.S POWER TEAM 0.01'64:3
8.22'14 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

02 85 7912582 CHIAPPORI Andrea M3 75 .R.S BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM 3.95'74:3
0.21'34 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

12 632 AM824865 BERETTA Matteo M3 78 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 9.54'84:3
6.85'34 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

22 182 AM831095 MAZZARELLO Mauro M3 75 .R.S CYCLING TEAM CASINALLE 0.55'15:3
8.70'74 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

32 15 7922971 MORLOTTI Andrea M3 77 .R.S OLMO MILANO 8.02'55:3
6.33'05 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

42 191 A168760 MERONI Simone M3 76 .R.S TEAM 2 RUOTE GIUSSANO 5.44'65:3
2.75'15 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

52 181 AM829099 STURLA Paolo M3 78 .R.S RUNNING OLTREPO 4.75'10:4
1.01'75 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

62 05 A024518 PAZZI Pierangelo M3 78 .R.S DARRA RACING TEAM ASD 6.71'01:4
3.03'50:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

72 16 7954984 DODICI Maurizio M3 75 .R.S LA ORSI BIKE 1.31'71:4
9.52'21:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

82 35 7664485 BERRUTI Jordy M3 76 .R.S BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM 9.01'72:4
7.32'22:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

92 681 A111656 SANTINO Gabriele M3 79 .R.S TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK 1.60'92:4
8.81'42:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

03 75 AM830008 BISIO Devis M3 75 .R.S GS CRI CASTEGGIO 4.53'13:4
2.84'62:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

13 162 7981173 SCOPELLITI Luca M3 77 .R.S US PONTEDECIMO CICLISMO 1907 4.74'83:4
2.00'43:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

MASTER 4 (45-49)

1 7 819884N RIPAMONTI Luca M4 73 .R.S FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND 0.52'30:3
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

2 662 A147535 PIZZI Iuri M4 74 .R.S PROMOTECH 2.44'40:3
1.91'1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

3 122 A106433 CANELLA Marco M4 72 .R.S TEAM 2 RUOTE GIUSSANO 8.64'40:3
8.12'1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

4 17 AM825858 RAMO' Giovanni M4 74 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 8.82'50:3
8.30'2 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

5 972 A179888 MUSANTE Giorgio M4 74 .R.S FREE RIDE TIGULLIO 2.60'31:3
1.14'9 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

6 86 7921209 MALDARELLI Dario M4 74 .R.S ASD VEROCA 5.70'31:3
4.24'9 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

7 322 A164671 IRCO Luigi M4 71 .R.S ASNAGHI CUCINE 8.33'41:3
7.80'11 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

8 61 7958348 MARSEGLIA Giuseppe M4 74 .R.S CYCLE TEAM NOVARA 2.43'41:3
1.90'11 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

9 822 7929422 TAGLIAVACCHE Riccardo M4 72 .R.S BIKEVO MOBILI CASACCIA CYCLI 6.53'41:3
6.01'11 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

01 061 A015972 SUANNO Alessandro M4 70 .R.S GC VAPRIESE 5.21'51:3
5.74'11 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

11 561 7909304 CARPENZANO Davide M4 73 .R.S AS GIO' N' DENT 7.81'61:3
7.35'21 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

21 28 A164507 LONOBILE Luigi M4 71 .R.S PPR CYCLING 3.03'61:3
2.50'31 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

31 961 A162155 GIORDANO Stefano M4 73 .R.S RACING TEAM LA BICI 4.22'91:3
3.75'51 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

41 461 7948232 RINALDI Giuseppe M4 74 .R.S AS GIO' N' DENT 9.22'91:3
9.75'51 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

51 47 7943304 RAZZARI Massimiliano M4 73 .R.S VC CADORAGO 9.32'91:3
8.85'51 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

61 87 AM817882 GALLI Tommaso M4 72 .R.S TEAM RIBONI 7.32'02:3
6.85'61 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

71 042 704211F BEVILACQUA Fabio M4 73 .R.S TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI 3.81'23:3
3.35'82 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

81 582 A140050 PEZZAGLIA Gabriele M4 74 .R.S TEAM MP FILTRI 5.50'43:3
4.04'03 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

91 752 7954528 D'ARTIZIO Franco M4 71 .R.S VELO CLUB GENOVESE 6.81'43:3
5.35'03 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

02 762 835846P COLLINI Marco M4 71 .R.S FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND 6.60'63:3
6.14'23 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

12 991 7955139 MUGHEDDU Antonio M4 70 .R.S TEAM ACSI PAVIA 5.01'54:3
5.54'14 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

22 04 AM824823 FALETTI Andrea M4 74 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 9.75'64:3
8.23'34 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

32 391 7908049 PIATTO Emidio M4 71 .R.S BICI SPORT MOTTARONE 8.40'25:3
7.93'84 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

3 / NEG.99.1-QPC



POS NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE CLS POS AN RNK MOTOCLUB REG CO PEN TOTALE C.G. PT

MOTO

42 791 A059609 CARINI Luca M4 70 .R.S TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK 0.80'35:3
9.24'94 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

52 67 AM824876 BRACOTTO Marco M4 72 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 7.80'35:3
6.34'94 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

62 97 837152R MARIANI Marco M4 72 .R.S BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM 8.24'45:3
7.71'15 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

72 09 917939N PIZZICHEMI Toni M4 70 .R.S CICLO STYLE TREZZO 2.71'55:3
2.25'15 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

82 88 7921713 MUSUMECI Roberto M4 70 .R.S LA ORSI BIKE 4.00'75:3
4.53'35 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

92 271 7907359 DELUCCHI Francesco M4 71 .R.S GS MONEGLIESE 5.15'60:4
5.62'30:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

03 19 7900545 POLONI Omar Vittorio M4 70 .R.S ASD CERAMICHE LEMER 7.52'41:4
6.00'11:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

13 291 7937492 DONETTI Roberto M4 71 .R.S BICI SPORT MOTTARONE 4.25'71:4
4.72'41:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

23 38 917346T MOIOLI Lorenzo M4 71 .R.S CICLO STYLE TREZZO 0.90'72:4
0.44'32:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

33 96 A137068 MAZZOLA Marco M4 74 .R.S DARRA RACING TEAM ASD 1.72'43:4
0.20'13:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

43 012 A163206 PIBERNIK Tiziano M4 71 .R.S ZENA CYCLING 5.33'73:4
4.80'43:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

53 932 A106283 PORFILIO Francesco M4 74 .R.S TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI 2.44'73:4
2.91'43:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

MASTER 5 (50-54)

1 8 A112310 MOTTA Emanuele M5 67 .R.S DT BIANCHI 1.20'30:3
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

2 102 A139012 ZANNI Ivan M5 68 .R.S BIEMME GARDA.SPORT 8.21'80:3
6.01'5 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

3 891 190909240 MARIOTTI Luca M5 66 .R.S NUOVO TEAM CICLOIDEA 4.24'01:3
2.04'7 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

4 212 A162150 TORRE Massimiliano M5 67 .R.S RACING TEAM LA BICI 6.11'51:3
4.90'21 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

5 002 7967253 FERRARI Lorenzo M5 69 .R.S COLNAGO MGKVIS 8.64'61:3
6.44'31 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

6 29 7914437 MACRÌ Francesco M5 69 .R.S SPEED WHEEL TEAM 9.12'91:3
7.91'61 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

7 142 A106271 AZARIO Gianandrea M5 66 .R.S TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI 2.62'02:3
0.42'71 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

8 101 7900775 MEGGETTO Massimo M5 67 .R.S SCOTT ALFO BIKE 0.51'03:3
8.21'72 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

9 99 7900774 MARASCA Alberto M5 67 .R.S SCOTT ALFO BIKE 5.51'03:3
3.31'72 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

01 761 7930954 COSTAN BIEDO Paolo M5 68 .R.S TEAM BOTTEON 8.71'23:3
6.51'92 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

11 422 2XV240Y CARLÀ Mario M5 68 .R.S TRACCE TEAM 1.91'33:3
9.61'03 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

21 282 7967397 BATTILANI Alberto M5 68 .R.S GS MONEGLIESE 6.25'44:3
4.05'14 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

31 202 7966298 TORESANI Gianluca M5 67 .R.S ASD MANTOVANI 6.93'54:3
4.73'24 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

41 201 AM824973 PULCINI Fabrizio M5 67 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 1.95'64:3
9.65'34 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

51 252 A169998 BONSI Valerio M5 66 .R.S TEAM SPEED WHEEL GENOVA 3.50'25:3
1.30'94 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

61 59 AM824996 VARESE Emanuele M5 68 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 8.12'55:3
6.91'25 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

71 301 AM824981 SAGLIETTO Corrado M5 67 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 8.45'00:4
6.25'75 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

81 032 7919138 MACIS Fabrizio M5 69 .R.S BIKEVO MOBILI CASACCIA CYCLI 6.61'40:4
4.41'10:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

91 79 7911377 GONZALES Giovanni M5 67 .R.S VELO CLUB GENOVESE 0.13'90:4
8.82'60:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

02 211 AM825063 SAINI Paolo M5 65 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 0.32'11:4
8.02'80:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

12 69 7923894 EMAUELE Adriano M5 67 .R.S LA ORSI BIKE 6.01'81:4
5.80'51:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

22 001 A164510 MARCHISIO Claudio M5 67 .R.S PPR CYCLING 5.50'91:4
3.30'61:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

32 352 A171180 GORRERI Alessandro M5 69 .R.S TEAM SPEED WHEEL GENOVA 3.14'02:4
1.93'71:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

42 172 A118757 NICOLIK Maurizio M5 67 .R.S TRACCE TEAM 8.70'22:4
6.50'91:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

52 501 AM834868 REBASCHIO Alberto M5 66 .R.S ASD PEDALE GODIASCHESE 7.81'53:4
5.61'23:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

4 / NEG.99.1-QPC
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MOTO

MASTER 6 (55-59)

1 221 864289E SILVETTI Manuel M6 63 .R.S TEAM KILOMETRO ZERO 4.33'41:3
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

2 302 7925734 BRUZZO Aldo M6 62 .R.S US PONTEDECIMO CICLISMO 1907 1.41'51:3
7.04 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

3 772 A146527 CASASSA Paolo M6 64 .R.S PPR CYCLING 4.82'61:3
9.45'1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

4 811 7901225 CINCOTTA Gian Mauro M6 63 .R.S QC QUINTOALMARE 9.74'71:3
4.41'3 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

5 121 A164519 SERENO Claudio M6 63 .R.S PPR CYCLING 1.32'02:3
6.94'5 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

6 131 7924105 ORSI Fausto M6 60 .R.S LA ORSI BIKE 2.75'52:3
7.32'11 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

7 342 AM824964 PAGANONI Roberto M6 62 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 7.02'13:3
2.74'61 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

8 462 A007800 PATANÈ Luciano M6 63 .R.S CICLISTICA MOLASSANA 6.33'33:3
1.00'91 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

9 571 603923U GAGGINI Stefano M6 63 .R.S TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK 1.23'53:3
7.85'02 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

01 952 728071D CHIAPPUCCI Claudio M6 63 .R.S QUELLI DELLA BICI 3.94'53:3
8.51'12 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

11 491 7908045 BERTONA Fiorenzo M6 64 .R.S BICI SPORT MOTTARONE 6.52'14:3
1.25'62 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

21 721 AM830004 BERTELEGNI Ettore M6 61 .R.S GS CRI CASTEGGIO 2.52'34:3
8.15'82 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

31 312 7954701 LICHINO Enrico M6 64 .R.S SUPERBA PROGETTO BICI 7.52'34:3
3.25'82 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

41 621 7958770 VERCESI Mario M6 62 .R.S LA ORSI BIKE 5.02'74:3
0.74'23 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

51 412 895485B BRANCATELLI Gianluca M6 63 .R.S CS ORTOVERO 0.84'74:3
6.41'33 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

61 021 AM832421 RUATASIO Claudio M6 63 .R.S ASD REACTION TEAM 4.23'25:3
0.95'73 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

71 031 AM825142 DI PASQUALE Domenico M6 61 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 1.91'55:3
7.54'04 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

81 372 A136733 PONTA Carlo M6 61 .R.S RACING TEAM LA BICI 3.35'75:3
9.91'34 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

91 321 7921715 SOLA Paolo M6 63 .R.S LA ORSI BIKE 1.05'60:4
6.61'25 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

02 921 992457P CAPRIGLIONE Vincenzo M6 61 .R.S UC SANREMO 7.90'82:4
2.63'31:1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

MASTER 7 (60-64)

1 531 A135275 PREVIDE MASSARA Marco M7 58 .R.S DARRA RACING TEAM ASD 0.64'11:3
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

2 141 A106426 MAGNALDI Fulvio M7 56 .R.S TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI 6.60'31:3
5.02'1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

3 642 AM824972 PRINA Pietroluigi M7 58 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 6.43'51:3
6.84'3 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

4 9 516126D SOLETTI Ivano M7 56 .R.S TEAM BIKE ADVENGERS 1.30'61:3
1.71'4 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

5 512 190818899 BELLANDI Giovanni M7 58 .R.S TEAM STEFAN 5.91'61:3
5.33'4 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

6 831 AM824897 FAUSONE Livio M7 57 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 3.10'13:3
3.51'91 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

7 631 AM825015 TROZZOLA Severino M7 58 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 2.02'13:3
2.43'91 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

8 931 7901627 RICCI Domenico M7 57 .R.S CYCLE TEAM NOVARA 0.92'33:3
0.34'12 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

9 982 A016489 MASTROVITO Giovanni M7 59 .R.S TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK 4.13'53:3
4.54'32 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

01 331 7949997 FELLEGARA Fabrizio M7 59 .R.S ASD AVIS PAVIA 2.84'53:3
2.20'42 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

11 731 AM825395 BARBAINI Giuseppe M7 57 .R.S ASD PEDALE VELOCE AGOAL 1.02'55:3
1.43'34 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

21 442 A106285 MINORA Silvano M7 59 .R.S TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI 0.30'65:3
0.71'44 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

31 041 7928158 BELLUNA Paolo M7 56 .R.S LA ORSI BIKE 9.84'65:3
9.20'54 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

41 132 7922203 PARODI Maurizio M7 59 .R.S BIKEVO MOBILI CASACCIA CYCLI 4.51'40:4
3.92'25 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

51 272 A140466 NATIVI Franco M7 58 .R.S RACING TEAM LA BICI 9.03'80:4
9.44'65 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

5 / NEG.99.1-QPC
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MOTO

MASTER 8 (65+)

1 151 A053853 MINETTI Luciano M8 48 .R.S ALBISOLA BIKE 3.91'74:3
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

2 051 7921641 COLOMBO Mauro M8 50 .R.S US SANGIORGESE 5.52'35:3
1.60'6 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

3 251 A086495 VITTON MEA Bruno M8 47 .R.S VIGILI DEL FUOCO GODIOZ AO 4.50'85:3
0.64'01 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

4 441 AM825242 CENNA Roberto M8 54 .R.S JOLLY EUROPRESTIGE 2.13'85:3
8.11'11 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

5 641 AM827091 ZANATTA Renzo M8 54 .R.S ASD CICLISMO OLTREPO 4.40'20:4
0.54'41 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

6 941 AM830981 CARAVAGGIO Guido M8 51 .R.S ASD TEAM FINOTTI 2.71'40:4
8.75'61 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

7 841 AM824841 GRIMALDI Giuseppe M8 53 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 1.73'60:4
7.71'91 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

8 741 7922877 GENTINA Francesco M8 53 .R.S ASD  BIKE TRAINING 6.35'60:4
2.43'91 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

9 402 7932867 BERTOLDO Ugo M8 51 .R.S DOTTABIKE 7.51'81:4
3.65'03 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

FEMMINILE DA

1 552 A133261 LEONARDI Jessica DA 90 .R.S BIEMME GARDA SPORT 8.92'61:3
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

2 232 A107062 PRATO Annalisa DA 98 .R.S TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI 7.52'02:3
9.55'3 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

3 332 816030R STRICKER Anna DA 94 .R.S TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI 7.65'52:3
9.62'9 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

4 671 7979764 MOTTA Agnese DA 94 .R.S CAVIRIÀ PRO TEAM 1.60'43:3
3.63'71 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

5 42 7947851 MAKHANDI Georgina DA 87 .R.S BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM 2.75'54:3
4.72'92 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

6 622 7918615 BADINO Barbara DA 83 .R.S BIKEVO MOBILI CASACCIA CYCLI 0.61'40:4
2.64'74 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

FEMMINILE DB

1 98 PISTONE Barbara DB 70 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 4.85'64:3
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

2 18 7829156 RAMORINO Barbara DB 72 .R.S BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM 7.71'74:3
3.91 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

3 781 A139010 TOSADORI Orietta DB 71 .R.S BIEMME GARDA.SPORT 3.81'74:3
9.91 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

4 832 A173950 ZUCO Valentina DB 75 .R.S TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI 6.30'65:3
1.50'9 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

5 78 7915524 DE SANCTIS Francesca DB 70 .R.S BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM 7.73'75:3
2.93'01 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

6 082 AT-02524131 FORESTI Rosangela DB 62 .R.S TEAM LODA MILLENIUM 0.83'75:3
6.93'01 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

7 08 AM824930 NAULA Silvia DB 72 .R.S RODMAN AZIMUT 3.04'14:4
9.14'45 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

CICLOTURISTA

1 612 MERCATELLI Andrea CT 91 .R.S 3.85'34:3
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